$7,121.53   $-     $10,334.96   $2,814.49   $113,856.34   

PERMITTING: As of 1/12/2026, nine permits have been issued since the last Admin report. 

Eight (8) permits were issued during the same period of 2025 (same report cycle year over year) and currently, there are one 

thousand five-hundred eighty-nine (1,589) permits. (2025: 1576- same report cycle year over year). 

▪ Property Type Codes: (50) Hotel/Motel, (51) Resort, (52) Inn, (53) Condo, (54) B&B, (56) Cottage/Cabin/Home, 

(59) Other. ID Numbers #3415-#3414 

▪ * Property sold – previously permitted with a new owner/new permits